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13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

1 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 40.424

2 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.533 40.368

3 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.758 40.457

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +4.718 40.621

5 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +4.868 40.495

6 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +8.551 40.739

7 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +9.443 40.837

8 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +10.502 40.924

9 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.654 40.735

10 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +13.096 40.890

11 138 PROFICO ROBERTO I PROFICO ROBERTO I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 20 +13.221 40.819

12 150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +13.457 40.784

13 119 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +14.822 40.610

14 144 STINCHELLI FRANCO I STINCHELLI FRANCO I Z2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 +15.613 41.023

15 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +17.023 40.754

16 111 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 +17.379 40.884

17 143 GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +31.541 41.444

18 147 LODDO RICCARDO I LODDO RICCARDO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +42.919 40.677

19 114 MULLER PETER A MULLER MARCEL A Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 40.992

20 141 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LUDI KEVIN CH Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 12 +8 Laps 40.986

21 131 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 11 +9 Laps 40.733

22 120 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +11 Laps 41.238

23 152 SIENA MASSIMO I SIENA MASSIMO I Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 5 +15 Laps 42.415

24 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.059

25 133 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA MARCO I Z2 FA / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.983

26 145 ROSSI GIULIANO I ROSSI VALERIO I Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 48.893

27 140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP +20 Laps

28 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

29 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 40.368

Pas un tour / No lap

123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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13/05/2011 - 15/05/2011  /  VALVIBRATA Heure d'affichage / Posting time : 

Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points

Rnk No. Entrant Driver Chassis / Engine / Tyres Laps Gap B.Lap

  Groupe : Z1  

1 105 ENERGY CORSE SRL I DE CONTO PAOLO I Z1 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 40.424 35

2 151 TONY KART RACING TEAM I ARDIGO MARCO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.533 40.368 20

3 103 TONY KART RACING TEAM I DREEZEN RICK B Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +0.758 40.457 10

4 102 KOSMIC RACING DEPARTMENT I CONVERS ARMAND F Z1 KOSMIC / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +4.718 40.621 9

5 148 TONY KART RACING TEAM I CATT GARY GB Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +8.551 40.739 8

6 104 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM I VISSER BEITSKE NL Z1 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.654 40.735 7

7 150 JOLLY TEAM SRL I CAMPLESE LORENZO I Z1 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +13.457 40.784 6

8 141 BIREL MOTORSPORT I LUDI KEVIN CH Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 12 +8 Laps 40.986 5

9 131 TONY KART RACING TEAM I PICCINI ALESSANDRO I Z1 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 11 +9 Laps 40.733 4

10 140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP +20 Laps 3

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 151  ARDIGO MARCO - 40.368

Pas un tour / No lap

140 BIREL MOTORSPORT I CESETTI SAURO I Z1 BIREL / BMB / DUNLOP 3

Timekeeper Clerk of the course
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Clt N° Concurrent Nat Pilote Nat Groupe Chassis / Moteur / Pneus Tours Ecart M.Tour Points
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  Groupe : Z2  

1 107 CKR SRL I ZANCHETTA MARCO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 40.495 35

2 137 KSB RACING TEAM A SANI FLAVIO I Z2 BIREL / TM / DUNLOP 20 +4.575 40.837 20

3 108 CKR SRL I DANTE MASSIMO I Z2 CKR / TM / DUNLOP 20 +5.634 40.924 10

4 112 KK1 HR HABULIN KRISTIJAN HR Z2 CRG / MAXTER / DUNLOP 20 +8.228 40.890 9

5 138 PROFICO ROBERTO I PROFICO ROBERTO I Z2 PAROLIN / TM / DUNLOP 20 +8.353 40.819 8

6 119 WARD RACING S WERNERSSON JESPER S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 20 +9.954 40.610 7

7 144 STINCHELLI FRANCO I STINCHELLI FRANCO I Z2 TONY KART / TM / DUNLOP 20 +10.745 41.023 6

8 109 DR GERMANY D NEGRO RICCARDO I Z2 DR / PARILLA / DUNLOP 20 +12.155 40.754 5

9 111 ENERGY CORSE SRL I JOHANSSON JOEL S Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 20 +12.511 40.884 4

10 143 GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I GIACCHETTI MAURIZIO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +26.673 41.444 3

11 147 LODDO RICCARDO I LODDO RICCARDO I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP 20 +38.051 40.677 2

12 114 MULLER PETER A MULLER MARCEL A Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 19 +1 Lap 40.992 1

13 120 WARD RACING S LUNDBERG DOUGLAS S Z2 TONY KART / VORTEX / DUNLOP 9 +11 Laps 41.238

14 152 SIENA MASSIMO I SIENA MASSIMO I Z2 FA KART / TM / DUNLOP 5 +15 Laps 42.415

15 127 TK I CAPITANIO DARIO I Z2 INTREPID / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.059

16 133 POLLARA ANTONINO I POLLARA MARCO I Z2 FA / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 47.983

17 145 ROSSI GIULIANO I ROSSI VALERIO I Z2 ENERGY / TM / DUNLOP 1 +19 Laps 48.893

18 134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

19 123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP +20 Laps

 Meilleur tour / Best lap : 107  ZANCHETTA MARCO - 40.495

Pas un tour / No lap

123 ASF P TEIXEIRA TIAGO P Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

134 DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I DELLI COMPAGNI ALFREDO D. I Z2 CRG / TM / DUNLOP

Timekeeper Clerk of the course


